Gulfstat

Tournament Results: Ross Collegiate Classic

Ross Collegiate Classic
Mid Pines Golf Club

Par:

Y ardage:

72 72
6713 6713 6713

So. Pines NC
Tournament Dates; 03/13 - 03/14, 2023

72
Both

1 So. Florida, U. of
2 LoyolaMaryland 282
T 3 Elon University 288
T 3 George Washington 287
5 Miami University 282
6 LoyolaChicago 296
7 William & Mary 293
8 Bowling Green 290
9 St. John's University 292
10 George Mason Univ. 294
11 Georgetown Univ. 295
12 Saint Joseph's Univ. 300
13 Villanova University 300
14 Old Dominion Univ. 296
15 Towson University 304
16 Eastern Michigan U. 303
17 Ohio University 298
18 St. Bonaventure 305
-_ _
1 Jakub Hrinda
2 Timmy Crawford Loyola Chi 70
3 Jake Peacock USF-Bulls 71
4 Shubham Jaglan USF-Bulls 69
5 Sam West Miami 69
6 JamesRico LoyolaMD 74
T 7 Brandon Rattray BGSU 69
T 7 Matt Doyle Elon 71
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859
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+7

+17
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-13
-11
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7 Sam Nicholson USF-Bulls

10 Juan Callgo Elon 74 67 74 215 -1
T 11 Carlo Pizzano LoyolaMD 70 68 78 216 E
T 11 Peter Weaver Villanova 73 68 75 216 E
T 11 ZachWalsh Loyola Chi 74 71 71 216 E
T 14 Jakob Chicoyne Old Domin. 68 73 76 217 +1
T 14 Jeremy Summerson Towson 79 66 72 217 +1
T 14 Matthew Feinstein W&M 73 70 74 217 +1
T 14 Nino Pamquist USF-Bulls 72 72 73 217 +1
T 18 Garrett Risner Elon 69 70 79 218 +2
T 18 Matthew Malits LoyolaMD 67 75 76 218 +2
T 18 Michael Crowley LoyolaMD 72 68 78 218 +2
T 18 Samir Davidov G. Mason 72 71 75 218 +2
T 22 Charlie Bundy W&M 73 71 75 219 +3
T 22 Jed Dy GW 72 75 72 219 +3
T 22 Tom Bell BGSU 74 72 73 219 +3
T 25 Danny Fisher Miami 70 75 75 220 +4
T 25 Jack Ebner Miami 72 74 74 220 +4
T 27 Brett Podobinski Miami 71 76 74 221 +5
T 27 Logan Hunter W&M 72 12 77 221 +5
T 27 Matt Zerfass St. Joe-PA 74 74 73 221 +5
T 27 Pieter DaGroot Georgetown 78 74 69 221 +5
T 27 Sam Hogan Ohio 73 71 77 221 +5
T 32 Christian Matt St. Joe-PA 75 75 72 222 +6
T 32 Jacob Finard Georgetown 71 74 77 222 +6
T 32 Peicheng Chen St John's 73 76 73 222 +6
T 32 Ryan Pamer Villanova 71 80 71 222 +6
T 36 Brad Riley Towson 71 73 79 223 +7
T 36 Gustavo Rangel LoyolaMD 73 70 80 223 +7
T 36 Jack Angelucci St. Bona 71 72 80 223 +7
T 36 Manuel Barbachano GW 74 76 73 223 +7
T 36 Peatrick Deardorff E Michigan 75 76 72 223 +7
T 36 Ryan Rittberger St John's 73 77 73 223 +7
T 42 Aryan Vuradi G. Mason 75 68 81 224 +8
T 42 Cam Kéllett E Michigan 75 72 77 224 +8
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T 42
T 42
T 42
T 47
T 47
T 47
T 47
T 47
T 47
T 47
T54
T54
T54
T 57
T 57
T 57
T 57
T 57
T 62
T 62
T 62
T 62
T 66
T 66
T 68
T 68
T 68
T71
T71
T73
T73
T73
T76
T76
T76

Chase Gullikson

Erik Stauderman
Trevor Binau
Bronson Myers
Charlie Kulwin
Darin Hudak

Dori Lee

L orenzo Sanz
Rodrigo Barahona
Tyler Gerbavsits

Connor Gdovin
Nikita Gubenko

Ryan Gorman
Jack Simon

Max Hutter
Michael Weber
Ollie Rotermund
Will Kates
David Rogers
Jakob Henriksson
Jonathan Elkins
Justin Griffith
Colin Slater
Kaijun Ma
Aleksander Bjorge
Jack Neville

Nathaniel Graylamont

Carson Trafford
Seth Conway
Cooper Eberle
Keler Mulhern
Philip Minnehan
Brendan Smith

Hugo Riboud
J.T. Spina
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USF-Bulls
St. Bona
W&M

Elon
Loyola Chi
BGSU
Loyola Chi
LoyolaMD
GW

St John's
BGSU

G. Mason
St. Joe-PA
St John's
Georgetown
Miami

Elon

Ohio
Georgetown
Old Domin.
Villanova
Towson

G. Mason
Old Domin.
Old Domin.
Ohio

E Michigan
Ohio

G. Mason
E Michigan
St. Joe-PA
Old Domin.
St John's
GW

St. Joe-PA

75
75
74
78
75
74
79
75
80
12
70
78
73
73
79
74
75
73
77
79
76
77
75
80
74
77
76
76
76
74
76
73
80
77

71
71
12
73
78
76
73
78
70
78
12
73
74
77
75
78
79
77
76
12
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79
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75
78
76
75
80
75
78
74
74
78
79
82
78
80

224 +8
224 +8
225 +9
225 +9
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231 +15
232 +16
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232 +16
234 +18
234 +18
234 +18
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T79
T79
T81
T81
T81
T 84
T 84
T 84
T 84

88

89

90
DNF
DNF

Luke Alexander Villanova

Ryan Peters Towson 80
Jmmy Taylor W&M 77
Michael Bucko St. Bona 79
Peter Byrne St. Bona 84
Charlie Creamean Georgetown 80
Ethan Irvine BGSU 81
Logan Graf E Michigan 80
Sebastian Kasun Loyola Chi 80
Ryan Monastero G. Mason 79
Jal Sheth Towson 78
Matt Daulton Ohio 85
Lance Sininger St. Bona 80
Vimal Alokam Villanova 77

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:
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Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

293.78 29239 299.72 295.30

4 6 2 12
1 0 1 2
13 12 15 40

7465 7413 7586 74.88

19 23 8 50
7 9 7 23
66 58 76 200

74
76
77
76
75
80
75
79
83
79
82

81
83
80
76
82
76
82
78
79
86
77

80

235 +19
235 +19
236 +20
236 +20
236 +20
237 +21
237 +21
237 +21
237 +21
241 +25
243 +27
244 +28
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